Ⅱ
Multi Purpose Pluggable Terminal Blocks Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Terminal block
KLS2-MPK-3.50/3.81 Series Pitch=3.50/3.81
Capability
Rated voltage/Rated current 300V/10A
Wire range 28-14AWG 1.5mm2
Withstand Voltage AC2000V/1Min
Insulation resistance 5000MΩ/1000V
Contact resistance 20mΩ
Temp.Range -40°C~+105°C
MAX Soldering +250°C for 5Sec
Strip length 7-8mm
Material
Housing PA66,UL94V-0
Contact Phosphor Bronze
Ⅱ
Multi Purpose Pluggable Terminal Blocks Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Terminal block
KLS2-MPK-5.00/7.50 Series Pitch=5.0/7.5
Capability
Rated voltage/Rated current 300V/15A
Wire range 28-12AWG 2.5mm2
Withstand Voltage AC2000V/1Min
Insulation resistance 5000MΩ/1000V
Contact resistance 20mΩ
Temp.Range -40°C~+105°C
MAX Soldering +250°C for 5Sec
Strip length 8-9mm
Material
Housing PA66,UL94V-0
Contact Phosphor Bronze
Ⅱ
Multi Purpose Pluggable Terminal Blocks Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Terminal block
KLS2-MPKG-3.50/3.81 Series Pitch=3.50/3.81
Capability
Rated voltage/Rated current 300V/10A
Wire range 28-14AWG 1.5mm2
Withstand Voltage AC2000V/1Min
Insulation resistance 5000MΩ/1000V
Contact resistance 20mΩ
Temp.Range -40°C~+105°C
MAX Soldering +250°C for 5Sec
Strip length 7-8mm
Material
Housing PA66,UL94V-0
Contact Phosphor Bronze
Ⅱ
Multi Purpose Pluggable Terminal Blocks Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Terminal block
KLS2-MPKG-5.00/7.50 Series Pitch=5.00/7.50
Capability
Rated voltage/Rated current 300V/15A
Wire range 28-12AWG 2.5mm2
Withstand Voltage AC2000V/1Min
Insulation resistance 5000MΩ/1000V
Contact resistance 20mΩ
Temp.Range -40°C~+105°C
MAX Soldering +250°C for 5Sec
Strip length 8-9mm
Material
Housing PA66,UL94V-0
Contact Phosphor Bronze
Ⅱ
Multi Purpose Pluggable Terminal Blocks Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Terminal block
KLS2-MPKH-5.00/7.50 Series Pitch=5.00/7.50
Capability
Rated voltage/Rated current 300V/15A
Wire range 28-12AWG 2.5mm2
Withstand Voltage AC2000V/1Min
Insulation resistance 5000MΩ/1000V
Contact resistance 20mΩ
Temp.Range -40°C~+105°C
MAX Soldering +250°C for 5Sec
Strip length 8-9mm
Material
Housing PA66,UL94V-0
Contact Phosphor Bronze
Ⅱ
Multi Purpose Pluggable Terminal Blocks Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Terminal block
KLS2-MPKN-3.50/3.81 Series Pitch=3.50/3.81
Capability
Rated voltage/Rated current 300V/10A
Wire range 28-14AWG 1.5mm2
Withstand Voltage AC2000V/1Min
Insulation resistance 5000MΩ/1000V
Contact resistance 20mΩ
Temp.Range -40°C~+105°C
MAX Soldering +250°C for 5Sec
Strip length 7-8mm
Material
Housing PA66,UL94V-0
Pin header Brass,Tin plated
Contact Phosphor Bronze
Ⅱ
Multi Purpose Pluggable Terminal Blocks Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Terminal block
KLS2-MPKR-5.00/7.50 Series Pitch=5.00/7.50
Capability
Rated voltage/Rated current 300V/15A
Wire range 28-12AWG 2.5mm2
Withstand Voltage AC2000V/1Min
Insulation resistance 5000MΩ/1000V
Contact resistance 20mΩ
Temp.Range -40°C~+105°C
MAX Soldering +250°C for 5Sec
Strip length 8-9mm
Material
Housing PA66,UL94V-0
Contact Phosphor Bronze
Ⅱ
Multi Purpose Pluggable Terminal Blocks Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Terminal block
KLS2-MPKS-5.00/7.50 Series Pitch=5.00/7.50
Capability
Rated voltage/Rated current 300V/15A
Wire range 28-12AWG 2.5mm2
Withstand Voltage AC2000V/1Min
Insulation resistance 5000MΩ/1000V
Contact resistance 20mΩ
Temp.Range -40°C~+105°C
MAX Soldering +250°C for 5Sec
Strip length 8-9mm
Material
Housing PA66,UL94V-0
Contact Phosphor Bronze
Ⅱ
Multi Purpose Pluggable Terminal Blocks Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Terminal block
KLS2-MPKV-3.50/3.81 Series Pitch=3.50/3.81
Capability
Rated voltage/Rated current 300V/10A
Wire range 28-14AWG 1.5mm2
Withstand Voltage AC2000V/1Min
Insulation resistance 5000MΩ/1000V
Contact resistance 20mΩ
Temp.Range -40°C~+105°C
MAX Soldering +250°C for 5Sec
Strip length 7-8mm
Material
Housing PA66,UL94V-0
Pin header Brass,Tin plated
Contact Phosphor Bronze
Ⅱ
Multi Purpose Pluggable Terminal Blocks Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Terminal block
KLS2-MPKV-5.00/7.50 Series Pitch=5.00/7.50
Capability
Rated voltage/Rated current 300V/15A
Wire range 28-12AWG 2.5mm2
Withstand Voltage AC2000V/1Min
Insulation resistance 5000MΩ/1000V
Contact resistance 20mΩ
Temp.Range -40°C~+105°C
MAX Soldering +250°C for 5Sec
Strip length 8-9mm
Material
Housing PA66,UL94V-0
Contact Phosphor Bronze
Ⅱ
Multi Purpose Pluggable Terminal Blocks Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Terminal block
KLS2-MPKY-5.00/7.50 Series Pitch=5.00/7.50
Capability
Rated voltage/Rated current 300V/15A
Wire range 28-12AWG 2.5mm2
Withstand Voltage AC2000V/1Min
Insulation resistance 5000MΩ/1000V
Contact resistance 20mΩ
Temp.Range -40°C~+105°C
MAX Soldering +250°C for 5Sec
Strip length 8-9mm
Material
Housing PA66,UL94V-0
Contact Phosphor Bronze
Ⅱ
Multi Purpose Pluggable Terminal Blocks Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Terminal block
KLS2-MPR-3.50/3.81 Series Pitch=3.50/3.81
Capability
Rated voltage/Rated current 300V/10A
Withstand Voltage AC2000V/1Min
Insulation resistance 5000MΩ/1000V
Contact resistance 20mΩ
Temp.Range -40°C~+105°C
MAX Soldering +250°C for 5Sec
Material
Housing PA66,UL94V-0
Pin header Brass,Tin plated
Ⅱ
Multi Purpose Pluggable Terminal Blocks Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Terminal block
KLS2-MPRA-5.00/7.50 Series Pitch=5.00/7.50
Capability
Rated voltage/Rated current 300V/15A
Wire range 28-12AWG 2.5mm2
Withstand Voltage AC2000V/1Min
Insulation resistance 5000MΩ/1000V
Contact resistance 20mΩ
Temp.Range -40°C~+105°C
MAX Soldering +250°C for 5Sec
Strip length 8-9mm
Material
Housing PA66,UL94V-0
Contact Phosphor Bronze
Ⅱ
Multi Purpose Pluggable Terminal Blocks Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Terminal block
KLS2-MPRB-5.00/7.50 Series Pitch=5.00/7.50
Capability
Rated voltage/Rated current 300V/15A
Wire range 28-12AWG 2.5mm2
Withstand Voltage AC2000V/1Min
Insulation resistance 5000MΩ/1000V
Contact resistance 20mΩ
Temp.Range -40°C~+105°C
MAX Soldering +250°C for 5Sec
Strip length 8-9mm
Material
Housing PA66,UL94V-0
Contact Phosphor Bronze
Ⅱ
Multi Purpose Pluggable Terminal Blocks Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Terminal block
KLS2-MPV-3.50/3.81 Series Pitch=3.50/3.81
Capability
Rated voltage/Rated current 300V/10A
Withstand Voltage AC2000V/1Min
Insulation resistance 5000MΩ/1000V
Contact resistance 20mΩ
Temp.Range -40°C~+105°C
MAX Soldering +250°C for 5Sec
Material
Housing PA66,UL94V-0
Pin header Brass,Tin plated
Ⅱ
Multi Purpose Pluggable Terminal Blocks Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Terminal block
KLS2-MPVA-5.00/7.50 Series Pitch=5.00/7.50
Capability
Rated voltage/Rated current 300V/15A
Wire range 28-12AWG 2.5mm2
Withstand Voltage AC2000V/1Min
Insulation resistance 5000MΩ/1000V
Contact resistance 20mΩ
Temp.Range -40°C~+105°C
MAX Soldering +250°C for 5Sec
Strip length 8-9mm
Material
Housing PA66,UL94V-0
Contact Phosphor Bronze
Ⅱ
Multi Purpose Pluggable Terminal Blocks Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Terminal block
KLS2-MPVB-5.00/7.50 Series Pitch=5.00/7.50
Capability
Rated voltage/Rated current 300V/15A
Wire range 28-12AWG 2.5mm2
Withstand Voltage AC2000V/1Min
Insulation resistance 5000MΩ/1000V
Contact resistance 20mΩ
Temp.Range -40°C~+105°C
MAX Soldering +250°C for 5Sec
Strip length 8-9mm
Material
Housing PA66,UL94V-0
Contact Phosphor Bronze